Date

08/20/25
08/20/25

08/06/25
08/06/25
08/06/25
07/30/25
07/16/25

07/09/25
07/09/25

07/02/25
07/02/25
07/02/25

05/21/25

Summer Wednesday Doubles

Name

Aaron Cobb
Clayson Corder

Aaron Cobb
Aaron Cobb
Lilly Brown

Trever Gill
Beth Whalen

Dustin Darling
Dustin Darling

Aaron Cobb
Carmelo LoPorto
Dianne LaPorte

Zachary Cowden

Award
Score

222
300

202
568
253
234
177

256
610

178
683
176

289

Award Received

75 Pins Over Game
300 Game

200 Game
500 Series
250 Game
225 Game
175 Game

250 Game
600 Series

175 Game
140 Pins Over Ave Series
175 Game

275 Game

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every two seasons.



