## **Summer Wednesday Doubles**

Date	Name	Award Score	Award Received
08/20/25	Aaron Cobb	222	75 Pins Over Game
08/20/25	Clayson Corder	300	300 Game
08/06/25	Aaron Cobb	202	200 Game
08/06/25	Aaron Cobb	568	500 Series
08/06/25	Lilly Brown	253	250 Game
07/30/25	Trever Gill	234	225 Game
07/16/25	Beth Whalen	177	175 Game
07/09/25	Dustin Darling	256	250 Game
07/09/25	Dustin Darling	610	600 Series
07/02/25	Aaron Cobb	178	175 Game
07/02/25	Carmelo LoPorto	683	140 Pins Over Ave Series
07/02/25	Dianne LaPorte	176	175 Game
05/21/25	Zachary Cowden	289	275 Game

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every two seasons.